
Approved Construction Inspectors All Locations Approved April 2025 - 1

Firm Name Contact Address City / State Zip Phone Fax Email

AKT Peerless Environmental Services, LLC Robert Lambdin 22725 Orchard Lake Road Farmington, MI 48336 (248) 615-1333 (248) 615-1334 lambdinr@aktpeerless.com

Architectural Group, Inc. (The) Richard Holmes  AIA 135 N. Main St. Dayton, OH 45402 (937) 223-2500 (937) 223-0888 holmesr@taguit.com

BBG Assessments, LLC Richard Dagnall 4615 Southwest Freeway, Suite 400 Houston, TX 77027 (713) 335-9628 (713) 335-9668 rdagnall@bbgres.com

Brix-AL Jerry Klimcak 4000 Eagle Point Corp. Drive Birmingham, AL 35242 (205) 478-2207 jklimcak@buildonbrix.com

BRIX-TN, LLC Stephen Bartek 205 Powell Place, Suite 360 Brentwood, TN 37027 (615) 734-9014 sbartek@buildonbrix.com

Newbanks & Company, Inc. Hugh Means 3050 Shallowford Road, Suite 200 Chamblee, GA 30341 (770) 455-3820 hmeans@newbanksinc.com

Newbanks, Inc./Dallas Randall Beggs 123 S. Main Street Keller, TX 75248 (817) 379-4440 (817) 379-4446 rbeggs@newbanks.com

Newbanks, Inc./Florida Marvin L. Lee 111 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 800 Orlando, FL 32801 (407) 885-1958 mlee@newbanksinc.com

Newbanks, Inc./Raleigh Scott Pfeffer 114 Edinburgh South Drive, Suite 103 Cary, NC 27511 (919) 465-3170 (919) 465-3171 spfeffer@newbanksinc.com

Newbanks/Washington Robert Gentile PO Box 101270 Arlington, VA 22210-4270 (866) 672-9087 rgentile@newbanksinc.com

The Vertex Companies, LLC Sacha Miner 3030 LB Freeway, Suite 1620 Dallas, TX 75234 (888) 298-5162 sminer@vertexeng.com

USA Construction Consultants Ryan Jones 3544 Habersham at Northlake Tucker, GA 30084 (770) 237-5955 ryan.jones@usainspect.com


